"C" SERIES HANDLE
#4 -1413 McGill Road  Kamloops BC Canada  V2C 6K7
Ph: 250-374-2278     Fax: 250-374-1099
TM
Technical Information
550.0061
“C” Handle Specifications

“C” Handle Stock Handle Part Number
“C” Handle with “JM/JL” Joysticks
“C” Handle Customer Order Guide
#4 -1413 McGill Road  Kamloops BC Canada  V2C 6K7
Ph: 250-374-2278     Fax: 250-374-1099     www.suregripcontrols.com
TM
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev. 03/03/2006
"C" Series Handle
Technical Information
PAGE 4 OF 4
#4 -1413 McGill Road  Kamloops BC Canada  V2C 6K7
Ph: 250-374-2278     Fax: 250-374-1099     www.suregripcontrols.com
TM
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Rev. 03/03/2006
C-FP-00         “C" Blank Faceplate
C-FP-R-??     “C" Series Dual Rocker (Call Factory)
C-FP-R-??     “C" Series Single Rocker (Call Factory)
C-FP-A4        “C" Series 4 Button Faceplate Assy.
C-FP-A2        “C" Series 2 Button Faceplate Assy.
C-FP-01        “C" Series Empty Faceplate
SW-00         Handle Switch, L/S
C-ME-A4       “C" Series 4 Button Overlay
C-ME-A2       “C" Series 2 Button Overlay
SC-03       2 x 7/16" Tapping Screw - Pan Head (Faceplate)
SC-21       2 x 9/16" Tapping Screw - Pan Head (Trigger)
C-HL-02-G     “C" Series Handle Case Right - Grey (Black)
C-HL-01-G     “C" Series Handle Case Left - Grey (Black)
C-TR-01        “C" Series Single Trigger
C-TR-00         Trigger Insert
TR-P1-A         Proportional Trigger/Spring Assy.
TR-D1-G        Deadman Trigger Lever - Grey (Black)
LS-00         Leaf Spring for Trigger
PN-03       Mounting Pin "L/S"
SC-02SS        10-32 x 3/8" Capscrew - Button Head
GR-01      3/8" x 1/4" Grommet
BU-00      Adapter Bushing - 1/4" Hole ( See Page 15 )
C1-M2-W       “C" Handle 2 Button Faceplate Wire Harness
C1-M4-W       “C" Handle 4 Button Faceplate Wire Harness
FB-VV-A         Flex Button Repair Kit: 2 VV/V2 Modules
FLG PART# DESCRIPTION FLG   PART#        DESCRIPTION
1A1A
2A2A
2B2B
33
44
6A 6A
6B 6B
77
88
1010
1111
1B1B
1C1C 1414
3030
1515
1212
1313
5A5A
5B5B
9A9A
9B9B
9C9C
9D9D
2A2A
33
6A6A
6B6B
44 5A5A
5B5B
88